
MEASUREMENT SPECIFICATION REPORT

CONSCIOUS WEAR

FABRICATION

100% ORGANIC COMBED COTTON

320/575 - MEN’S SHORTS 

Points of Measurement (cms)

Waist

Length

Disclaimer: Please note that the above sizing chart is subject to change. For more detailed information, please contact a Calvi Wholesale Service Representative.
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XS

31

45

S

34

46

M

37

47

L

40

48

XL

43

49

CU 1000517

XXL

46

50

3XL

49

51


